7:00

7:05

7:10

7:30

7:50

7:55

8:05

8:15

8:35

8:40

8:50

Wellesley Historical Commission Meeting

December 13, 2016
7:00 p.m.

Great Hall — Wellesley Town Hall — 525 Washington
Street

Agenda

Citizen Speak

Approval of Minutes / New Business

Wellesley Historical Society CPC Request (Kathleen Fahey)

Existing CPC Requests

House Plaque Approvals

Proposed Dr. Joseph Murray Plaque

Veterans Memorial

Demolition Review Bylaw

Standish Road NCD Study Committee

Project Updates

Wellesley Hills Station

Town Hall Envelope Study

135 Great Plain Ave

House Plague Research Contract

Beebe Plaque

Wellesley Square Wayfinding and Branding
Hardy, Hunnewell & Upham Committee

Adjourn / Next Meeting



