Wellesley Historical Commission Meeting

December 13, 2016

7:00 p.m.

Great Hall – Wellesley Town Hall – 525 Washington Street

Agenda

7:00	Citizen Speak
7:05	Approval of Minutes / New Business
7:10	Wellesley Historical Society CPC Request (Kathleen Fahey)
7:30	Existing CPC Requests
7:50	House Plaque Approvals
7:55	Proposed Dr. Joseph Murray Plaque
8:05	Veterans Memorial
8:15	Demolition Review Bylaw
8:35	Standish Road NCD Study Committee
8:40	 Project Updates Wellesley Hills Station Town Hall Envelope Study 135 Great Plain Ave House Plaque Research Contract Beebe Plaque Wellesley Square Wayfinding and Branding Hardy, Hunnewell & Upham Committee
8:50	Adjourn / Next Meeting